

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).6160-6164/2011

(From the judgement and order(s) in CRLRA No. 4/2011 dated 24-JUN-11 and CRLRA No. 5/2011 dated 24-JUN-11 and CRLRA No. 6/2011 dated 24-JUN-11 and CRLRA No. 7/2011 dated 24-JUN-11 and CRLRA No. 8/2011 dated 24-JUN-11 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

M/S SHARP EYE DETECTIVE SERVICES & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

E.S.I CORP.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and suspension of sentence)

Date: 19/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajat Khattry, Adv.
Mr. B.R. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on the notified date.
Time for surrendering, as granted by the High
Court, shall stand extended till then.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar