

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6160-6164/2011

M/S SHARP EYE DETECTIVE SERVICES & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

E.S.I CORP.& ANR Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for suspension of sentence,extension of time,permission to  
file additional documents and office report)

Date: 05/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks' time to file  
spare copies. Time, as prayed for, is granted. Thereafter, respondents be  
served through the District Court besides other postal means.  
List again on 7.5.2014.

		(SANJIV JAIN)
		REGISTRAR